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From: Martin Lindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 20, 2021 12:23 PM

To: OHNDdb_EmergencyFiling <EmergencyFiling@ohnd.uscourts.gov>; Bryan Reo <reo@reolaw.org>;
pastorlindstedt <pastorlindstedt@gmail.com>; kylebristow@gmail.com

Cc: Brett Klimkowsky <brett1066@gmail.com>; Michael A. Walton
<michael.walton@ohioattorneygeneral.gov>; Halli B. Watson <Halli. Watson@ohioattorneygeneral.gov>;
Lisa M Zaring <Lzaring@mojolaw.com>; Lindsay M. Upton <Lupton@mojolaw.com>

Subject: Reo v. Lindstedt 19-cv-02589 Rule 59(e) Motion to Doc 90 Order dismissing Kyle Bristow

CAUTION - EXTERNAL:

Sent via e-mail via emergencyfiling to this Court is a Rule 59(e) Motion to Alter or
amend Judgment to dismiss Bryan Reo attorney Kyle Bristow along with Exhibit #1
resent Doc 26-1 filed March 19, 2020 of the 501(c)(3) IRS tax form listing the
directors of the Foundation for the MarketPlace of Ideas and Exhibit #2, e-mail from
Kyle Bristow to Pastor Lindstedt threatening to render Pastor Lindstedt's sister
"destitute."

Hail Victory !!!

Pastor Martin Lindstedt
Church of Jesus Christ Christian / Aryan Nations of Missouri

CAUTION - EXTERNAL EMALIL: This email originated outside the Judiciary. Exercise caution
when opening attachments or clicking on links.



